Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

P295 Series Metallized Impregnated Paper, Class Y1, 500 VAC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference
Capacitance
Value (µF)
Maximum Dimensions in mm Lead Spacing
(p)
fo
(MHz)
dV/dt
(V/µs) KEMET Part Number
B H L
0.00047 5.5 12.5 18 15 64 2000 P295BE471M500(1)
0.00056 5.5 12.5 18 15 59 2000 P295BE561M500(1)
0.00068 5.5 12.5 18 15 54 2000 P295BE681M500(1)
0.00082 5.5 12.5 18 15 49 2000 P295BE821M500(1)
0.001 5.5 12.5 18 15 46 2000 P295BE102M500(1)
0.0012 6.5 12.5 18 15 43 2000 P295BJ122M500(1)
0.0015 6.5 12.5 18 15 40 2000 P295BJ152M500(1)
0.0018 6.5 12.5 18 15 37 2000 P295BJ182M500(1)
0.0022 6.5 12.5 18 15 33 2000 P295BJ222M500(1)
0.0025 7.5 14.5 18 15 31 2000 P295BL252M500(1)
0.0027 7.5 14.5 18 15 30 2000 P295BL272M500(1)
0.0033 7.5 14.5 18 15 27 2000 P295BL332M500(1)
0.0039 8.5 16.0 18 15 24 2000 P295BQ392M500(1)
0.0047 8.5 16.0 18 15 22 2000 P295BQ472M500(1)
Capacitance Value
(µF) B (mm) H (mm) L (mm) Lead Spacing (p) fo (MHz) dV/dt
(V/µs)
KEMET